

PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 75935933

Data publicarii 28.11.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.052,84 RON - 4.052,84 RON

Descriere: PARCHET TREND OAK PRK501 12MM 1.355MP (MP) PARCHETTRENDOAK 44.715 66.387 2,968.48 564.01 3,532.49 PLINTA PVC STEJAR NATUR 435 (BUC) 3AFP435 18.0 10.924 196.64 37.36 234.00 HERA INTERIOR 15L (BUC) 3BE023966 2.0 96.640 193.28 36.72 230.00 FOLIE PEE 3MM 1*50M ISOFOAM (MP) 1ECIZO.PEE3 50.0 1.681 84.03 15.97 100.00 CERESIT CM9 25KG (BUC) 1BFCER.CM9 3.0 24.370 73.11 13.89 87.00 HERA PROFESSIONAL LATEX ALB 2.5L PPG (BUC) 3BE439973 2.0 35.290 70.58 13.42 84.00 COLT INT PLINTA STEJAR NATUR 435 (BUC) 3AFCI435 23.0 2.101 48.32 9.18 57.50 SUPER 5KG RIGIPS PT ROST 100BUC/PAL (BUC) 1BFSAC.SUPER5 2.0 22.690 45.38 8.62 54.00 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1.0 42.020 42.02 7.98 50.00 BROASCA INCASTRATA 40*90 CU CILINDRU THIRARD (BUC) 3EA492251 1.0 40.340 40.34 7.66 48.00 SOUDAL EASYBOND CU PISTOL 750ML ADEZIV POLIURETANICA (BUC) 3CB123126 1.0 37.820 37.82 7.18 45.00 BROASCA INCASTRATA 20*85MM 992271 THIRARD (BUC) 3EA992271 1.0 34.450 34.45 6.55 41.00 GLET CT126 20KG/SAC CERESIT 518977 (BUC) 1BECT126 1.0 32.770 32.77 6.23 39.00 COLT EXT PLINTA STEJAR NATUR 435 (BUC) 3AFCE435 15.0 2.101 31.51 5.99 37.50 SILICON SANITAR TERRA 280ML CS25 CERESIT (BUC) 3CASI.SAN.TER 1.0 27.730 27.73 5.27 33.00 SACI RAFIE 550*1000 482533 VENUS (BUC) 3FG482533 10.0 1.471 14.71 2.79 17.50 ADEZIV D3 280G TISZABOND (VIZZARO) (BUC) 3CDSOLD3.280 1.0 13.450 13.45 2.55 16.00 BANDA MASCARE 50M*38MM TESA 51023 (BUC) 5CC51023-38 1.0 13.450 13.45 2.55 16.00 AMORSA ACRILICA 5L ROSU 1/4 SENTOSA (BUC) 3BOAMORSACR5 1.0 12.610 12.61 2